
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319448

Submitted
2022-01-04 12:06:02

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Muskegon Surgical Associates

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
N/C local and social part of 2022 digital contract

Product Details

Product
Digital

Digital Ad Size
Marketplace

URL
msapc.com

Publications

Publication 1
9WWEB

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 01/01/22, Tue 02/01/22, Tue
03/01/22, Fri 04/01/22, Sun 05/01/22,
Wed 06/01/22, Fri 07/01/22, Mon
08/01/22, Thu 09/01/22, Sat 10/01/22,
Tue 11/01/22, Thu 12/01/22

Publication 2
9LWEB

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 01/01/22, Tue 02/01/22, Tue
03/01/22, Fri 04/01/22, Sun 05/01/22,
Wed 06/01/22, Fri 07/01/22, Mon
08/01/22, Thu 09/01/22, Sat 10/01/22,
Tue 11/01/22, Thu 12/01/22

Publication 3
9OWEB

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 01/01/22, Tue 02/01/22, Tue
03/01/22, Fri 04/01/22, Sun 05/01/22,
Wed 06/01/22, Fri 07/01/22, Mon
08/01/22, Thu 09/01/22, Sat 10/01/22,
Tue 11/01/22, Thu 12/01/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?



No


